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154 Carabine 710 meétres Ecoles de Tir Poussins filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 PAGNIER Clara C.S. SMARVES 949 956 955 286,0
POITOLI-CHARFENTFS

2 BALERET Claudie A.L. NEUVES MAISONS 956 935 96,5 285,6
I ORRAINF

3 GUIONNET-BOULANGER Lydie C.T. sucYy 92,4 96,3 93,1 281,8
Il F DF FRANCF

4 CHEVAL Emma LA BARISIENNE 97,1 939 90,1 281,1
| ORRAINF

5 NECTOUX Lolita S.T. CREUSOT 93,3 93,0 93,1 279,4
ROUIRGOGNF

6 ECALE Héléna A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH 97,2 899 923 279,4
Al SACF

7 COLLOT Loane AM.LEN.S. TIR 91,9 933 93,6 278,8
PICARDIF

8 RIMBERT-FAIVRE Lise U.S. BRION 93,0 923 932 278,5
CENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

9 HERBULOT Manon S.M.T. SEDAN 87,6 96,7 93,1 2774
CHAMPAGNF

10 HUMMEL Léane A.T.PN. THIONVILLE 957 922 894 277,3
| ORRAINF

11 EVORA Eva S.T. BRIEY 920 933 915 276,8
| ORRAINF

12 FLAMBARD Manon C.TSBL.V. 989 889 882 276,0
NDALIPHINF-SAVOIF

13 DIDELOT Alice S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 92,0 84,0 983 274,3
I ORRAINF

14 CHALMONT-BROSSARD Ambre TIR DU HUREPOIX 89,0 90,8 945 274,3
Il F DF FRANCF

15 THIVET-MAZZANTI Philomene A.G. STAINOISE 89,0 952 892 273,4
I ORRAINF
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16 VIDAL Maélys S.T. BEZIERS 942 865 924 273,1
I ANGLIFNDOC ROLISSIHT ON

17 RATINAUD Maéva USPV PONT DE ROIDE 921 87,2 936 272,9
FRANCHF-COMTF

18 AUBERTIN Sophie AS.TAM. 88,7 91,3 928 272,8
AlLIVFRGNF

19 MORTELETTE Romane T.S. LAGRAVOIS 89,3 854 97,7 272,4
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

20 MATHIAUD Victoria C.S.A. TIRBA702 948 858 899 270,5
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

21 SABATHE Lindsey AT. GIROUSSENS 91,9 906 876 270,1
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

22 LEFEBVRE Tess ESCOPETTE PICARDE 92,8 939 834 270,1
PICARDIF

23 CARDOT Sarah CIBLE VALOGNAISE 79,8 97,2 93,0 270,0
NORMANDIF

24 KOESSLER Noéline ALgA;IA KALTENHOUSE 91,9 89,8 8872 269,9
Al SACF

25 LEGRAND Marie T.0. ISSOLDUNOIS 91,7 86,2 919 269,8
CFENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

26 GRAEBLING Enora S.T. VINCEY 91,5 847 933 269,5
| ORRAINF

27 JOLY Fiona LA SALESIENNE TIR 89,8 90,6 89,1 269,5
DAIIPHINF-SAVOIF

28 BIVER Tanais Andréa L.S. ROSSELANGE 96,0 86,1 87,0 269,1
| ORRAINF

29 POUCHIN Floriane CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 90,1 86,5 924 269,0
PICARDIF

30 MEYER Célia S.T. BASSIN LONGWY 89,2 925 87,0 268,7
I ORRAINF
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31 MOUNEY Eva A.S.TIR ROISSY 86,8 91,4 886 266,8
Il F DF FRANCF

32 COCHEZ Manon A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 89,1 862 914 266,7
NORMANDIF

33 BLARY Kaéna C.0. TRITHOISE 89,8 895 87,1 266,4
NORND/PAS-DF-CAI AIS

34 KNORR Eva S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 885 924 852 266,1
Al SACF

35 VANDERMAELEN Lola T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 884 893 882 265,9
NORN/PAS-DF-CAI AIS

36 LAPOUJADE Juliane TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 879 888 885 265,2
AOLIITAINF

37 MARCYNIUK Justine J. D'ARC CHALONS 91,1 856 885 265,2
CHAMPAGNF

38 QUEMENER Anaig A.S.A.E. COETQUIDAN 90,3 87,3 86,2 263,8
RRFTAGNF

39 COCAGNE Faustine T.S. DE LA RADE 90,9 852 872 263,3
RRFTAGNF

40 LEYMARIE Lucie AS.TAM. 935 90,9 78,0 262,4
ALIVFRGNF

41 FLEURY-BOUGE Céleste C.T. CASTELPONTIN 86,5 912 844 262,1
ALIVFRGNF

42 JORIS Alice S.T. BASSIN LONGWY 91,4 873 831 261,8
| ORRAINF

43 PRIEUR Marine ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 86,1 959 798 261,8

Il F DF FRANCF

44 HERVY Camille AMICALE TIR CHENOU 81,6 90,5 89,1 261,2
Il F DF FRANCF

45 NEILD Louna T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 854 889 869 261,2
DALIPHINF-SAVOIR
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46 AUBRY Loise S.T. PLOMBIERES 83,6 87,0 90,0 260,6
I ORRAINF

47 MARTINET Tess ATSC. 83,0 88,1 89,1 260,2
FRANCHF-COMTF

48 LABROSSE Chloé T.S. RIOMOIS 86,3 89,1 848 260,2
AlIVFRGNF

49 GADREAU Séléne S.T. LAVALLOISE 90,9 881 808 259,8
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

50 PELLEGRI Lila T.S. BRIVADOIS 83,6 855 90,0 259,1
AlIVFRGNF

51 PELTIER Ivana C.T.S. PARTHENAY 850 888 84,2 258,0
POITOLI-CHARFENTFS

52 RUC Julia S.T. PONTOISE 84,3 90,1 835 257,9
Il F DF FRANCF

53 CARON Louise LA PATRIOTE GUINES 83,3 838 898 256,9
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

54 BOUCHARD Juliette C.S. GARNISON RENNES 77,7 89,0 893 256,0
RRFTAGNF

55 COTARD Marion A.S. TIERCE 82,7 874 852 255,3
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

56 BOBKIEWICZ Elaudy FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 888 868 793 254,9
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

57 LUCOTTE Jeanne C.T. SUCY 86,3 833 846 2542
Il F DF FRANCF

58 ALLE Anthéa T.S. CANOURGUAIS 81,7 914 81,1 254,2
I ANGIIFDOC ROLISSH T ON

59 RAKOTOMALALA Anais A.S.T. CREIL 889 80,1 835 252,5
PICARDIF

60 FLANDRINCK Anastassia LA JEAN-BART TIR 796 842 885 252,3

NORN/PAS-DF-CAI AIS
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

HARAN-LARRAIN Joana
VILTART Marie
LESEURRE Solange
RICHARD Capucine

LE ROUX Jade
FRANGCOIS Eva
GUINET Maénna
VORILLION Océane
JUAN Aude

FREY Inés

MARCAIRE Romane
MERRIEN Louane
KERAVAL Wilu

DE ARAUJO COLSON Lyna

DEBANDE Cyrine

)

Ligue
Régionale
de TIR de BRETAGNE

Association / Ligue

S.T. CIBOURE
AOUITAINF

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIF

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIF

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOLI-CHARFNTFS

C.T.P. VAROIS
COTF D'AZLIR

T.S. FUMELOIS
AQLITAINF

A.G. STAINOISE
I ORRAINF

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHF-COMTF

C.T. SUCY
Il F DF FRANCF

AS.TIC.
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
Il F DF FRANCF

A.S. TIERCE
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
I ORRAINF

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORDN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

83,3

79,7

78,5

87,9

81,7

82,9

70,6

84,8

84,1

82,6

83,4

78,9

82,3

73,8

85,4

Séries

79,9

82,9

85,5

85,4

82,3

75,6

88,2

88,8

84,7

79,9

81,6

79,8

88,4

89,5

81,2

88,6

88,5

86,7

771

86,3

91,6

91,3

76,0

79,7

85,2

82,4

88,3

76,2

83,5

80,0

Total

251,8

251,1

250,7

250,4

250,3

250,1

250,1

249,6

248,5

2477

247,4

247,0

246,9

246,8

246,6
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76 BLANCHY Amélie S.TF. 76,8 855 839 246,2
PAYS DF 1 A1 OIRF

77 RENARD Valentine CASTELRENAUDINE TIR 91,8 71,7 826 246,1
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

78 GOLLAIN Clémence S.T. FECAMPOISE 738 838 876 2452
NORMANDIF

79 MINCHE Estelle FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 88,5 828 735 2448
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

80 LEMAIRE Hanna U.S.M. MALAKOFF 81,9 908 71,0 243,7
Il F DF FRANCF

81 PINELLI Alexane TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 79,3 858 78,0 2431
AOQLIITAINF

82 ROCHE Maélys T.S.A. PONOTE 853 77,5 80,1 2429
AlIVFRGNF

83 BOSQUET Loreleen A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 759 826 843 242,8
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

84 CARPENTIER Alexia T.C. LOURDAIS 79,8 785 842 242,5
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

85 BLANCHONNET PIRON Maélys S.T. CIBOURE 832 735 839 240,6
AQUITAINF

86 MALEPLATE Louane A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 76,4 83,7 804 240,5
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

87 ADOUKA-HAVARD Lylia 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 81,1 845 748 240,4
Il F DF FRANCF

88 KACZMAREK Léa AMICALE TIREURS BUC 781 76,7 848 239,6
Il F DF FRANCF

89 OUGER Lilou S.T. REMIREMONT 81,1 86,7 705 238,3
I ORRAINF

90 GEORGES Lucie PLOEMEL TIR 855 779 745 237,9

RRFTAGNF

Ligue
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Nom / Prénom

DUVAL Ambre
BLANCHONNET PIRON Jade
TRAVAIN Olympe

MAGNYE Charlotte

FERBER Aurane

BECKER Olivia

LAMARCHE Lowélyn
RICHARD Célia
BERTINOTTI Lucile Laurence
COUGNAUD Katarina

BORE Luna

CADET Madison

GEORGE Louise
FOUQUEMBERG Lilly

MARTINEZ-MARY Sophie

Ligue
)} Régionale
P de TIR de

Association / Ligue

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIF

S.T. CIBOURE
AOUITAINF

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
I ANGILIFDOGC ROLISSIHTON

CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S.
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
Il F DF FRANCF

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
Al SACF

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AlLIVFRGNF

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

L.S. ROSSELANGE
I ORRAINF

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

AMICALE DE LUCE
CFENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
CHAMPAGNF

S.AV.S.TS.
I ORRAINF

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIF

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

BRETAGNE ; I | I

77,7

83,0

77,3

77,2

78,0

81,2

74,8

77,6

75,3

77,4

79,2

80,5

76,2

73,7

67,1

Séries

80,4

76,8

88,1

80,2

82,7

76,1

78,8

72,9

75,8

71,6

76,8

76,3

76,3

74,9

76,6

79,6

77,6

72,0

79,6

76,3

79,5

81,2

84,1

82,9

84,6

76,0

73,8

78,0

81,3

86,1

Total

237,7

237,4

237,4

237,0

237,0

236,8

234,8

234,6

234,0

233,6

232,0

230,6

230,5

229,9

229,8
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106 DURAND Constance REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 846 748 704 229,8
AlIVFRGNF

107 DRITCH Célestine T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 68,7 722 887 229,6
ROIIRGOGNF

108 MANSON Paoline N.S.T. VIRE 732 70,0 84,0 227,2
NORMANDIF

109 TABOURET Léane S.T. LUNION 66,5 754 802 2221
NORMANDIF

110 CLAUSTRES Johanna T.S. FENOUILLET 740 721 76,0 222,1
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

111 DUBOIS Léna C.T. BRENNOU 741 702 76,9 221,2
CENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

112 DURAND Coline T.S. MALOUIN 72,0 671 819 221,0
RRFTAGNF

113 DISCOURS Noémie T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 669 633 875 217,7
CFENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

114 CARREY Juliette USPV PONT DE ROIDE 650 823 69,7 217.0
FRANCHF-COMTF

115 DANNEAU Flavie FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 704 692 764 216.0
NORND/PAS-DF-CAI AIS

116 ROSSI Lucile C.T. SESSENHEIM 547 884 724 215,5
Al SACF

117 BRIERE Maiween VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 76,9 67,4 71,2 215,5
RRFTAGNF

118 GROULT Audrey CIBLE VALOGNAISE 67,1 826 655 215,2
NORMANDIF

119 GIRAULT Hermine TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 764 596 784 214.4

CFENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

120 MARTINET Jade ATS.C. 749 655 687 209,1
FRANCHF-COMTF
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121

122

123

124

125

126

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

Nom / Prénom

HUET Katell
HAMON Morgane
BONNAL Krysténe
BAUDET Lylou
CHAUVET Océane
POMAREDE Chloé
FOUCAULT Alice
SCHMITT Lilou
MANANET Maud
RONSEAUX Alexia
BROUCK Amélie
THONAT Maé
BRISBOIS Justine

BROSSAY Adeline

Association / Ligue

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE

PAYS DF I A1 OIRF

A.T.S. TREGOR
RRFTAGNF

ALERTE SANFLORAINE

ALIVFRGNF

LA PATRIOTE
POITOLI-CHARFNTFS

C.T. MAURIACOIS
ALIVFRGNF

S.M.T. THUIR

I ANGIIFDOC ROLISSIHTON

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

ESPERANCE CHALONS

CHAMPAGNF

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIF

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
Al SACF

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
Al SACF

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AlIVFRGNF

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
Al SACF

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

am Ligue
O] Régionale
@)
de TIR de BRETAGNE

-- Fin --

70,6

73,5

58,8

60,4

58,1

60,7

Séries

65,9

70,5

73,6

59,9

58,4

69,7

56,2

59,0

64,5

64,9

54,2

Total

206,2

200,2

191,4

184,8

181,4

1751




